
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1299 WARD Stewart 860 146

9/ 1362 WILLEMS Stef 4 143

28/ 1311 RALLS Luke 1625 136

20/ 1334 EDMONDSON James 1580 143

35/ 1297 WALKER MBE John 788 144

22/ 1332 WRIGHT Liam 1035 145

10/ 1362 RIDDING Alfie 2742 143

18/ 1336 HARRIS Jamie 697 142

WARD S (860)

140

EDMONDSON J (1580)

141

WRIGHT L (1035)

130

RIDDING A (2742)

142

EDMONDSON J (1580)

144

RIDDING A (2742)

141

WARD S (860)

133

WRIGHT L (1035)

142

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

33/ 1299 WARD Stewart 860 142

16/ 1342 HUNTER Jamie 944 137

9/ 1362 WILLEMS Stef 4 142

25/ 1329 WILKINS Ben 2738 139

28/ 1311 RALLS Luke 1625 137

21/ 1334 PALMER Peter 872 135

20/ 1334 EDMONDSON James 1580 143

29/ 1311 BITTLES Robert 430 133

35/ 1297 WALKER MBE John 788

14/ 1354 MASON James 1624

22/ 1332 WRIGHT Liam 1035 141

38/ 1289 CRICKMORE Neil 829 130

7/ 1370 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 140

10/ 1362 RIDDING Alfie 2742 142

18/ 1336 HARRIS Jamie 697 142

34/ 1298 SMART Bert 1141 140

WARD S (860)

146

WILLEMS S (4)

143

RALLS L (1625)

136

EDMONDSON J (1580)

143

WALKER MBE J (788)

144

WRIGHT L (1035)

145

RIDDING A (2742)

143

HARRIS J (697)

142
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

9/ 1362 WILLEMS Stef 4 145

28/ 1311 RALLS Luke 1625 139

35/ 1297 WALKER MBE John 788 136

18/ 1336 HARRIS Jamie 697 145

WILLEMS S (4)

139

HARRIS J (697)

142

RALLS L (1625)

140

WALKER MBE J (788)

141

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

AR_C75B Page 3/5Report Created: 29 Jun 2025 15:13 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1342 HUNTER Jamie 944 146

25/ 1329 WILKINS Ben 2738 143

21/ 1334 PALMER Peter 872 145

29/ 1311 BITTLES Robert 430 138

14/ 1354 MASON James 1624

38/ 1289 CRICKMORE Neil 829

7/ 1370 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 145

34/ 1298 SMART Bert 1141 143

HUNTER J (944)

146

PALMER P (872)

141

CRICKMORE N (829)

137

MACQUEEN N (1261)

143

HUNTER J (944)

146

MACQUEEN N (1261)

142

PALMER P (872)

137  (T. 10)

CRICKMORE N (829)

137 (T. 9)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

25/ 1329 WILKINS Ben 2738 139  (T. 10)

29/ 1311 BITTLES Robert 430 139 (T. 9)

14/ 1354 MASON James 1624

34/ 1298 SMART Bert 1141

WILKINS B (2738)

140

SMART B (1141)

145

BITTLES R (430)

MASON J (1624)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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